Hallettsville judgetw@lavacacounty.net

Mouiton Office: (361) 798-2301
Yok o avaca s
Tramer J. Woytek
Lavaca County Judge
As adopted by the Lavaca County Commissioners’ Court
on Monday, September 23, 2019

2020 LAVACA COUNTY HOLIDAYS
Wednesday January 1, 2020 New Year's Day
Monday January 20, 2020 Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday February 17, 2020 President’s Day
Monday March 2, 2020 Texas Independence Day
Friday April 10, 2020 Good Friday
Monday May 25, 2020 Memorial Day
Friday July 3, 2020 Independence Day (observed)
Monday September 7, 2020 Labor Day
Monday October 12, 2020 Columbus Day
Wednesday November 11, 2020 Veteran's Day
Thursday November 26, 2020 Thanksgiving Day
Friday November 27, 2020 Day After Thanksgiving
Thursday December 24, 2020 Christmas Eve
Friday December 25, 2020 Christmas Day
Thursday December 31, 2020 New Year's Eve
Friday January 1, 2021 New Year's Day
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